CABLES
12
FPLN  PVC V90HT
Twin Power Flex
Clear Figure 8 Power Flex 0.6/1 kV
CONSTRUCTION
Conductors Plain annealed copper conductors AS/NZS1125
Insulation

Nominal
Insulation
Thickness
mm
Nominal
Sheath
Thickness
mm
Max DC
Resistence
@20°C
Amps ** Nominal OD
mm
Mass
Kg/Mtr
FPLN1.5 1.5 0.7 0.7 13.70 20 4.3x7.3 0.06
FPLN2.5 2.5 0.9 0.7 8.21 26 4.9x9.4 0.12
FPLN4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 5.09 35 6.6x11.2 0.15
FPLN6.0 6.0 1.0 1.2 3.30 45 7.7x16.4 0.10
FPLN10 10 1.0 1.2 1.88 63 8.5x17.5 0.30
FPLN16 16 1.0 1.2 1.18 83 9.7x19.5 0.50
FPLN25 25 1.2 1.2 0.77 110 11.0x22.5 0.60
FPLN35 35 1.2 1.2 0.54 137 12.3x25.2 0.90
FPLN50 50 1.4 1.5 0.39 171 15.0x31.0 1.20
S
IN
G
L